Courses taken at CET Shanghai

[SUBJECT ||ICATALOG [[TITLE

[COMMON AREA(s) ||

CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CISS
CISS
ECON
ECON
HIST
POLS

524
526
531
528
529
506
507
501
520
501
510

Pre-Advanced Chinese
Advanced Low Chinese
Shanghai: Key to Modern China
Advanced Chinese
Intermediate High Chinese
Issues in the Chin Workplace
International Marketing

The Chinese Economy

Asian Economic Integration
Hist of Shanghai in Modern Era
Politics and Governance

SOCSCI



