Courses taken at CET Shanghai

SUBJECT	CATALOG	TITLE	COMMON AREA(s)
CHIN	524	Pre-Advanced Chinese	
CHIN	526	Advanced Low Chinese	
CHIN	531	Shanghai: Key to Modern China	
CHIN	528	Advanced Chinese	
CHIN	529	Intermediate High Chinese	
CISS	506	Issues in the Chin Workplace	
CISS	507	International Marketing	
ECON	501	The Chinese Economy	SOCSCI
ECON	520	Asian Economic Integration	
HIST	501	Hist of Shanghai in Modern Era	
POLS	510	Politics and Governance	